
Contact Contact 

Alex Vickery 
Finance Director 

01449 776848 

alex.vickery@truckeast.co.uk 

Anna Phoenix 
Financial Controller 

01449 776828  

anna.phoenix@truckeast.co.uk 

Daniel Gourd 
Management Accountant 

01449 776819 

daniel.gourd@truckeast.co.uk 

Hayley Nicholls 
Assistant Management Accountant  

01449 776 836 

hayley.nicholls@truckeast.co.uk 

Holly Hilton 
Assistant Management Accountant  

01449 776 836 

Holly.hilton@truckeast.co.uk 

Claire Terry 
Accounts Assistant  

01449 776 802  

Claire.terry@truckeast.co.uk 

Julia Pleasance 
Purchase Ledger Supervisor 

01449 776820 

Julia.pleasance@truckeast.co.uk 

Jane White 
Purchase Ledger Assistant 

01449 776850 

jane.monger@truckeast.co.uk 

Kelly Chapman 
Credit Control 

01449 776 823 

kelly.chapman@truckeast.co.uk 

Vicky Hammond 
Credit Control 

01449 776 835  

Vicky.hammond@truckeast.co.uk 

Jane Muttock 
Credit Control 

01449 776854 

Jane.muttock@truckeast.co.uk 
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